2021/5/10

#SP0O11219606 ® Paid ) ( @ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
April 14, 2021 at 6:46 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #SPO11219606-F1
USPS

9261292701 I > ( Delivered

1 CXIQ Cake molds,baking pan for 1 non-stick cheesecake baking

pans,leak-proof round cake pan
SKU: 8A-M0O26-787H

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
APRIL 14

This order was archived.
@ You captured $15.63 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was s<JEEEEEEE— R - )

$15.63 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Orders ~ #SPO11219606 ~ Shopify

$14.22 x 1

sar |l <c this order on Online Store (checkout #137458695008541).

https://spohee.myshopify.com/admin/orders/210462374738997orderListBeta=true

$14.22

$14.22

$1.41
$15.63
$15.63

12:30 AM
12:30 AM
12:24 AM
6:46 PM
6:46 PM

6:46 PM

Customer

sar

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

s S

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

1/1



